
Rawa Mazowiecka d.a. -
Tomaszów Mazowiecki d.a.

Godzina
przyjazdu

Godzina
odjazdu

km Dworce i przystanki ST.

-
18:02
18:06
18:08
18:11
18:13
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:05

18:00
18:02
18:06
18:08
18:11
18:13
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:57
18:58
18:59

-

0
1
4
6
9
10
12
13
14
15
16
18
22
23
25
29
31
32
32
33
39
40
40
41
41
42
44

Rawa Mazowiecka d.a., Kolejowa
Rawa Mazowiecka, Krakowska - MDK

Matyldów 02
Bogusławki Małe 04

Wale, skrzyżowanie 06
Chociw 08
Chociw 09
Chociw 07
Chociw 05

Krzemienica 03
Lipie 01

Wólka Jagielczyńska
Czerniewice, centrum

Czerniewice
Lechów, stacja paliw

Emilianów 01
Olszowiec 07

Lubochnia, ul. Tomaszowska 05
Jakubów 03
Jakubów 01

Tomaszów Mazowiecki, Starzyce 01
Tomaszów Mazowiecki, Warszawska / Dzieci Polskich

Tomaszów Mazowiecki, Warszawska / Szeroka
Tomaszów Mazowiecki, Warszawska - galeria

Tomaszów Mazowiecki, prez. Mościckiego - Urząd Gminy
Tomaszów Mazowiecki, prez. Mościckiego - ZUS

Tomaszów Mazowiecki d.a., Dworcowa 6
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Kursuje w dni nauki szkolnej.

Kurs wykonuje:
PKS Tomaszów Mazowiecki
ul. Dworcowa 6
97-200 Tomaszów Mazowiecki
tel. 44 724 41 51
e-mail: biuro@pkstomaszowmaz.pl
strona WWW: www.pkstomaszowmaz.pl

mailto:biuro@pkstomaszowmaz.pl
http://www.pkstomaszowmaz.pl/

